
Notice inviting quotation/Tender 

Advanced Technical Training Centre (ATTC), Bardang, East Sikkim invites sealed 
quotations under Two Bid System i.e. Technical Bid and Financial Bid from experienced 
registered labour contractors/self-help groups/NGOs for providing contractual labour for 
housekeeping and gardening services in accordance with the terms and conditions of the 
institute.  
Important dates: 

1. Date of issue/opening/publish of Tender document : 10 March 2021 

2. 
Last date of receipt of Tender alongwith EMD 
(₹20,000) 

: 24 March 2021, 04:00 PM 

3. 
Date and time of opening of Tender (Technical 
Bid) 

: 25 March 2021, 11:00 AM 

4. Date and time of opening of Financial Bid : 25 March 2021, 12:00 PM 

5. 
Bid will be opened at the Office of the Additional Director, Directorate of Technical 
Education, Education Department, Gangtok 

 
Bid document will be available at ATTC Bardang at ₹1000/- during working hours from 10 
March 2021 and can also be downloaded from www.attc.skmpoly.edu.in  
The Principal reserves the right to accept or reject tender in part or full without assigning 
any reasons whatsoever. For further information, contact: 9609865689, 9434035381, 
9434867624. 

http://www.attc.skmpoly.edu.in/

